

SB0174/894135/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 174

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 4, in line 26, strike “**SUBSECTIONS**” and substitute “**SUBJECT TO SUBSECTIONS**”; in the same line, strike “**AND**” and substitute a comma; in the same line, after “**(B)**” insert “**, AND (C)**”; in lines 26 and 27, strike “**MAY NOT BE CONSTRUED TO**” and substitute “**, THIS SECTION DOES NOT**”; and in line 28, strike “**UNDER WHICH**” and substitute “**THAT PROVIDES THAT**”.